
TRUCKEE MEADOWS FIRE 
PROTECTION DISTRICT

General Fund
FY26 Budget & Actual

As of December 31, 2025



General Revenues
As of December 31, 2025 

compared to 
50% of Budget

 -

 5,000,000

 10,000,000

 15,000,000

 20,000,000

 25,000,000

 30,000,000

Total Revenues

Taxes Lic Permits Intergovernmental Charges for Services Misc & Reimbursements

General Fund Revenues
As of December 31, 2025

6 Months = 50%

50% of Budget  Actual



General Expenditures
As of December 31, 2025 

compared to 
50% of Budget

 -

 5,000,000

 10,000,000

 15,000,000

 20,000,000

 25,000,000

 30,000,000

 35,000,000

Total Expenditures

Salaries & Wages Employee Benefits Services and Supplies &
Lease Payments

Capital Contingency Transfers

General Fund Expenditures
As of December 31, 2025

6 Months = 50%

50% of Budget  Actual



QUESTIONS?  
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